
 
31/12 01/04 01/07 01/10 31/12 01/04

su
rv

iv
al

 fr
ac

tio
n 

 [%
]  

20

40

60

80

100

ANG2

 
31/12 01/04 01/07 01/10 31/12 01/04

 

20

40

60

80

100

ANG3

 
31/12 01/04 01/07 01/10 31/12 01/04

 

20

40

60

80

100

ANG4

 
31/12 01/04 01/07 01/10 31/12 01/04

su
rv

iv
al

 fr
ac

tio
n 

 [%
]  

20

40

60

80

100

ANG5

 DEP

 SEP

GERDA 13-06

 
31/12 01/04 01/07 01/10 31/12 01/04

 

20

40

60

80

100

RG1

date of calibration  
31/12 01/04 01/07 01/10 31/12 01/04

20

40

60

80

100

RG2


	Contents
	Page 1


